
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

1:1

OUTLET NOZZLE 3 5/8"

RPSN103A
SCALE:

C
PART #:

PROJECT #:APPROVED FOR
PRODUCTION BY:

TJN

1/3/1992

DRAWING #:

6061 T-6 ALUMINUM
1/3/1992

CHECKED BY:
PART NAME:

PROTOTYPE BY:

PROTOTYPE
DATE: MATERIAL:

PRODUCTION
DATE:

DRAWN BY:

TJN

TJN SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS
INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR

USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

FRACTIONAL:

X.XX:

X.XXX:

ANGLE:

±1/16

±.03

±.015

±1°

SHEET #: 1 OF 1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

5161

( 6 1/4)

( 6 3/32)

REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION
A MR 4-8-96 CHANGED TITLE BLOCK
B ACC 2-25-97 ID WAS 6.045/6.052", CHAMFER WAS ON OD
C BRG 3-9-09 ADDED WELD SYMBOL AND NOTES

3 5/8

SA
LE

S
D

RA
W

IN
G

SA
LE

S
D

RA
W

IN
G

SA
LE

S
D

RA
W

IN
G

SA
LE

S
D

RA
W

IN
G


	RPSN103A SALES
	Drawing - RPSN103A SALES - Sheet:1


