

							ۍ ک	}⊢
			С	BRG	3-9-09	ADDED WELD SYMBOL AN	BOL AND NOTES	
			В	ACC	2-25-97	ID WAS 6.045/6.052", CHA	HAMFER WAS ON OD	
			Α	MR	4-8-96	CHANGED TITLE BLOCK		
				BY	DATE	DESCRIPTION		
S OTHERWISE SPECIFIED INSIONAL TOLERANCES	DRAWN BY:	TJN	SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.					
TIONAL: $\pm 1/16$	CHECKED BY:		PART NAME: OUTLET NOZZLE 3 5/8"					
±.03								А
K: ±.015	PROTOTYPE BY:	TJN	VUILLI NOZZEL 3 3/0					
E: ±1°	PROTOTYPE	1/3/1992						
T, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS DATE:		1/3/1992	MATERIA	^{11:} 60	61 T-6 A	ALUMINUM		
NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR TRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.	APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION BY:	TIN	PROJECT	#:		SHEET #: 1 OF 1	^{SCALE:} 1:1	
			DRAWIN			PART #:		
	PRODUCTION DATE:	1/3/1992	C!	<u>516</u>	51	RPSN103A		
	2					1		

